Soil Investigation for Construction of 
Residential Building for SEEPZ-SEZ 
Authority, Andheri (E), Mumbai, 
Maharashtra. 

3 Employer SEEPZ SEZ AUTHORITY 

4 
Estimated Cost of Soil 
Investigation 

₹ 1,50,000.00 excluding GST. 

5 

EMD 

An amount of Rs. 7,500/- (Rs. Seven 
Thousand-Five Hundred Only)  
to be paid to Authority in form of 
NEFT/RTGS in favour of "SEEPZ SEZ 
Authority Fund”, payable at Mumbai from 
any Nationalized/Scheduled Bank.  

Punjab National Bank, SEEPZ 
Branch  

Account No. - 1253002100028398  

IFSC Code - PUNB0125300

[...]

A Bidder granting the request 
shall not be required or permitted to modify its Bid. 

Bid Security/EMD Unless otherwise specified, the Bidder shall furnish as part of 
its Bid, in original form EMD of Rs. Seven Thousand Five 
Hundred as bid security . 

An amount of Rs. 7,500/- (Rs. Seven Thousand-Five Hundred 
Only) to be paid to Authority in form of NEFT/RTGS in favour of 
"SEEPZ SEZ Authority Fund”, payable at Mumbai from any 
Nationalized/Scheduled Bank.  

Punjab National Bank, SEEPZ Branch  
Account No. - 1253002100028398  
IFSC Code - PUNB0125300